OR CR
1 1
2 1
3 2
4 2
5 3
6 4
7 3
8 4
9 5
10 5
11 6
12 6
13 7
14 8
15 9
16 10
17 7
18 8
19 11

20 9
21 12
22 13
23 10
24 14
25 15
26 16
27 11
28 17
29 18
30 19
31 20
32 12
33 13
34 21
35 14
36 22
37 23
38 15
39 24
40 25
41 26
42 27
43 28
44 16
45 29
46 30

BIB

201
203
205
206
204
207
224
248
285
202
287
219
214
284
278
233
291
277
226
293
262
264
210
213
286
236
223
242
209
270
227
250
289
217
290
240
288
225
283
231
268
243
208
255
273
263

ATHLET

VAN ROUWENDAAL SHARON
NEGRIS DIMITRIS

XIQTHZ MANATIQTHX
TRIANTAFILLIDI MARINA
ANAANTH ZTEAAINA

MAKOY MAPINA

JAY HOWARD

TURCHET DANIELE
Avtwvakng lwavvng

CARLIN JAZZ

Price Allie

KATZIAAAY OQOMAX
ZOYATANOIAQOY ANAXTAZIOX
Mavradng Aviwvng

Xatzis Aggelos

JAY ZACK

PAPANIKOLAOU EUAGGELIA
BAKER JENNIFER

PIZOTHZ AAEZANAPOX
MASCHERIN GIORGIA
KEPAMYAAZ AAKIBIAAHE
MAMA®IITOZ IQANNHX
SPANIA PAPAGEORGIOU DANAI
BAABIANOZ MIXAAHZ
KARASIOTOS IOANNIS
BAKER RICHARD

COXON CERIDWEN

TZITZHZ TIQPTO%

CANAVAN TONY
MOYPOYZHZ HAIAZ
2QTHPIOY INQPIrox
PAPANASTASATOU ANNA
NAoukotroUuAou Mapia
CHRISOSTOMOS MANOLIS
WAECHTER HANNE
SAVVIDIS CHRYSOVALANTIS
Phipps Dean

ANAPEOQY KATEPINA

Fitros loannis
VENKATARAMAN VENKITAKRISHNAN
PARSONS IAIN
KATSIGIANNIS PANAGIOTIS
STEFAN SCHLETT
METTETAL ANNE

APOZOZ OPATKIAZ ZTYAIANOZ
KEPAMYAAZ ANAPEAX

GEN
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zZ'nzzzzz'nzZ'nz'n'nzgzZ'n§§§'n§§'nZ'n'nzzzzz'n'nz§§'n'n'n§§'n—|g

CLuUB

3MUC natation
Olympiakos
OAuuTTIOKOG.Z. .1
OAuuTTIOKOG.Z. .1
OAupTToKOG. 2. @11
OSFP

Colorado Masters Swimming

HADRIA Master

BYPQNAZ
Salonika triathlon

Bozeman Masters

Irigeneia hotel

Cape Town

Swimwest

KOVAI WARRIORS
Happy Owls in Water

Sciencetraining.qgr

OHPAZ

TIME

0:32:45
0:33:05
0:33:40
0:36:37
0:36:52
0:38:20
0:42:30
0:43:43
0:44:06
0:44:19
0:47:38
0:49:20
0:49:49
0:51:00
0:51:13
0:51:47
0:53:08
0:54:53
0:55:13
0:55:25
0:55:41
0:56:57
0:58:23
0:58:46
0:59:00
1:00:08
1:00:41
1:01:05
1:02:59
1:03:26
1:03:48
1:03:57
1:04:35
1:05:18
1:05:42
1:06:21
1:06:52
1.07:07
1:08:11
1:09:41
1:10:19
1:10:43
1:10:59
1:11:04
1:12:31
1:16:09


http://Sciencetraining.gr

OR CR BIB
47 17 281
48 31 279
49 18 251
50 32 252
51 33 229
52 34 282
53 19 222
54 35 241
56 20 218
56 21 253
57 22 216
58 23 275
59 24 280
60 36 292
61 37 215
DNF DNF 276

ATHLET

BAaxdkn XpioTiva
BapBakouong Aiovioiog
KAPABOYZAAH AGHNA
KQONZTANTAKOZ IQANNHZ
SAKALIS BASILEIOS
Arthur Olivia

ORIONE TRACY

BANTRAS THOMAS
MURRAY MONENE
STADYAIAQOY MAPIAENA
PAPADOPOULOU KYRIAKI

CHOTOMANIDOU ANASTASIA

Triantafillou Maria
PAPATOLIA ATHINA
TSARITZIS NIKOLAOS
ZAMIMEAHZ TEQPTIOZ

GEN

CLuUB

Hout Bay
Big bay
Mystique Hotel

Mystique

TIME

1:16:26
1:17:16
1:18:14
1:18:30
1:19:09
1:20:34
1:21:14
1:22:36
1:25:53
1:28:16
1:29:31
1:37:33
1:43:22
1:49:05
1:52:45
1:30:32



